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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-06
18:00

A

# ClI License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1 A 21168 Norway ggfgefgs“a” Zstlie o1 Bk 215 215 258 220 202 202 1312 218,67 0 1312
2 B 21314 Norway ggg['hk Aspdahl Sofiemyr BK 204 232 236 225 205 206 1308 218,00 0 1308
3 A 16002 Norway @yvind Harang Solli BK 176 232 195 184 231 264 1282 213,67 0 1282
4 A 17103 Norway John Fossum g[fkewe“ 205 210 164 211 203 200 1193 198,83 0 1193
5 A 21731 Norway Ronny Olavesen Sofiemyr BK 179 186 218 218 169 173 1143 190,50 0 1143
6 A 24502  Norway Sigbjgrn Eide Solli BK 192 227 189 210 158 161 1137 189,50 0 1137
7 B 24903 Norway 91 Diuvik Elverum BK 150 199 155 232 219 177 1132 188,67 0 1132

Pedersen

8 A 22687 Norway @yvin Kulseng Ringerike BK 235 186 151 169 210 164 1115 18583 0 1115
9 B-V 16247 Norway UIfN. Moen Eﬁd Crown 1909 193 193 182 178 174 1110 18500 0 1110

Halvar Hagen

10 C-Jr 26451  Norway Blue Strike 193 153 184 165 256 150 1101 183,50 0 1101

Nilsen
11 A 21002 Norway hi‘lsé%h”s“an Ringerike BK 188 160 164 248 169 171 1100 183,33 0 1100
12 B 21799  Norway Sglr('fntfs” Olsen Solli BK 187 157 203 180 175 189 1091 181,83 0 1001
13 B-V 26439 Norway Per Frode Sterud gﬁkke'aget 177 156 153 205 167 193 1051 17517 0 1051
14 C 25498 Norway Marita Berglund Blue Strike 169 153 168 193 144 167 994 165,67 48 1042
15 B-V 21800 Norway Tom Martin Solberg Solli BK 168 158 178 200 154 175 1033 172,17 0 1033
16 D 10726  Norway Jan Mginichen Sofiemyr BK 165 177 134 179 182 168 1005 167,50 0 1005
17 D-V 26888 Norway Dominique Deweer Sofiemyr BK 138 150 206 171 147 188 1000 166,67 0 1000
18 C-V 25324 Norway Jan-Erik Weisten Ringerike BK 146 141 213 146 124 187 957 159,50 0 957
19 C-V 26019 Norway Ole Tom Amlien Ringerike BK 120 142 144 155 187 147 895 149,17 0 895
20 D 26867 Norway Karl-Fredrik Velle Grenland BK 141 089 132 182 128 115 787 131,17 0 787
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23545
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17103

15542
21665
17199
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24589
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Jonas Dammen
Linus Carle
Eric Sjgberg

Ingar Gabrielsen

John Fossum

Audun Boye
Hansen

Christer Aker

Geir Stale
Kristiansen

Fredrik Tjernes

Thomas
Stenbréaten

Tor Inge Jansen

Pal Sigurd
Romskaug

Runar Almestrand
Heidi Thorstensen
Jan Egil Hansen

Nicholas Osborg

Grace Kristiansen

Harald Brochmann

Magnus
Johansson

Christin Andersen
Léfman

Raymond
Kristoffersen

Marita Berglund
Nils Elsrud

Merete Gjertsen
Stensrud

Guttorm Bjgrgen

Sven Michael
Grosch Langsem

Tor Morten Stgen

Club

Solgr BK
BK Josse
BK Josse

Polar Team
BK

Briskebyen
BK

Solli BK
Trondheim BK
Glamdal BK
Solli BK
Glamdal BK
Briskebyen

BK

Briskebyen
BK

Ringerike BK
Frogner BK
Larvik BK

Drammen
Tigers BK

Frogner BK
Vepsa

Glamdal BK

Fredrikstad
BK

Sgrlands-
Strike BK

Blue Strike

Hallingkast
BK

Larvik BK

Hallingkast
BK

Larvik BK

Ringerike BK

214
255
223

197
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177
220
247
146
171

217

278

189
279
206
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189
150

163

180
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157
168

164

159

176
174

246
166
194

180

208

184
203
168
222
129

164

174

170
139
171

161

163
185
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160

176
154
200

172

148

143
158

254
255
195

201

219

258
192
207
226
230

142

155

180
161
187

167

179
169

172

212

195
186
133

153

163

178
161

256
215
259

204

201

183
214
225
232
236

209

240

173
217
193

223

171
191

222

136

188
163
190

145

174

160
176

257
241
171

216

156

216
158
164
209
234

237

157

244
150
179

184

159
214

187

192

143
155
171

170

203

175
139

236
232
227

221

237

198
212
181
151
177

204

166

207
168
196

176

198
194

194

167

203
162
153

162

161

162
139

Sum
1463
1364
1269

1219

1219

1216
1199
1192
1186
1177

1173

1170

1163
1114
1132

1115

1059
1103

1100

1047

1077
977
1015

966

1008

994
947

Avg HCP Total
243,83 0 1463
227,33 0 1364
211,50 0 1269
203,17 0 1219
203,17 0 1219
202,67 0 1216
199,83 0 1199
198,67 0 1192
197,67 0 1186
196,17 0 1177
195,50 0 1173
195,00 0 1170
193,83 0 1163
185,67 48 1162
188,67 0 1132
185,83 0 1115
176,50 48 1107
183,83 0 1103
183,33 0 1100
174,50 48 1095
179,50 0 1077
162,83 48 1025
169,17 0 1015
161,00 48 1014
168,00 0 1008
165,67 0 9%
157,83 0 947
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A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1 A 21168 Norway ggfgefgs“an stlie g4 gr 214 213 289 229 183 195 1323 220,50 0 1323
2 A Sweden Linus Carle BK Josse 226 224 232 198 196 197 1273 212,17 0 1273
3 A-V 9035 Norway Runar Almestrand Ringerike BK 195 181 225 191 230 190 1212 202,00 0 1212
4 A Sweden Eric Sjgberg BK Josse 137 202 283 203 225 153 1203 200,50 0 1203
5 A 21665 Norway Christer Aker gf”dhe'm 201 191 236 189 181 190 1188 198,00 0 1188
6 A 11681 Norway Fredrik Tjernes Solli BK 238 195 174 219 195 159 1180 196,67 O 1180
7 A 15025 Norway Jan Egil Hansen  Larvik BK 194 237 161 200 206 174 1172 19533 0 1172
8 A 16002 Norway @yvind Harang Solli BK 148 179 195 184 205 207 1118 186,33 0 1118

Raymond Sgrlands-
9 B 12156 Nomway -t O atike BK 152 191 180 169 207 214 1113 18550 0 1113
10 B-V 21088 Norway Havard Brandett Glamdal BK 159 180 190 211 211 162 1113 185,50 0 1113
11 C 26451 Norway Hﬁ"sg Hagen Blue Strike 174 194 174 253 128 176 1099 183,17 0 1099
Egil Djuvik

12 B 24903 Noway oy it Elverum BK 173 188 191 178 174 180 1084 180,67 0 1084
13 B-V 21087 Norway Gerd Brandett Glamdal BK 178 166 147 170 200 163 1024 170,67 48 1072
14 B 12273 Norway Harald Brochmann Vepsa 157 185 171 183 224 140 1060 176,67 0 1060
15 B-V 23451 Norway Inge Hamnes Elverum BK 201 157 178 177 177 158 1048 174,67 0 1048
16 B-V 25764 Norway Tor Morten Stgen  Ringerike BK 139 169 193 160 162 212 1035 172,50 0 1035
17 BV 24112 Norway Sven Michael Larvik BK 155 203 166 177 159 152 1012 168,67 0 1012

Grosch Langsem

Christin Andersen  Fredrikstad

18 B 25020  Norway 167 199 139 177 122 156 960 160,00 48 1008

Lofman BK
19 C-V 21678 Norway gtifstfugle”se” Larvik BK 149 144 186 143 128 162 912 152,00 48 960
20 D-V 25615 Norway Heidi Bjerke Ringerke BK 128 139 174 123 124 159 847 141,17 48 895
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A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1A Sweden Andreas Hansen Orgryte IS 211 215 224 213 217 204 1284 214,00 0 1284
2 Sweden Lars Lundahl Orgryte IS 200 257 216 214 220 177 1284 214,00 0 1284
3 A Sweden Viktor Albihn Orgryte IS 205 177 159 212 226 152 1131 188,50 0 1131
4 AV 26164 Norway Espen Bangshaug E[fkebye” 171 167 158 221 178 227 1122 187,00 0 1122
5 A Sweden Emelie Neidenmark BK Merci 157 175 153 175 160 180 1000 166,67 48 1048

Anthon

6 A Sweden Orgryte IS 174 149 156 220 174 169 1042 173,67 0 1042
Alexandersson
7 B-V 22637 Norway Tron Braten E[fkebye” 189 180 180 158 147 154 1008 168,00 0 1008
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Cl

10 B

11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23

C-Jr
A-V

B-V

Cc-v

Cc-v

D-V

B-V

License Country

Sweden

Sweden
15542  Norway
11014 Norway
23545  Norway
20558  Norway
9221 Norway
17103  Norway

Sweden
17319 Norway

Sweden
21993  Norway
24903  Norway
24263  Norway
26164  Norway
24095 Norway
23351  Norway
21731  Norway
24939  Norway
20813  Norway

Sweden
25615 Norway
4039 Norway

Name
Andreas Hansen
Lars Lundahl

Audun Boye
Hansen

Kenneth
Hermansen

Jonas Dammen
Ase Jacobsen

Glenn Morten
Pedersen

John Fossum

Viktor Albihn

Christian Pettersen

Emelie
Neidenmark

Hans Harald Nilsen

Egil Djuvik
Pedersen
Jonas Bghaugen

Espen Bangshaug

Thomas Furgy
Bente Mengshoel
Ronny Olavesen
Gro Tronvold

Ann Cathrin
Larssen

Anthon
Alexandersson

Heidi Bjerke

Morten Berg

Club
Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Solli BK
Fredrikstad
BK

Solgr BK

Trondheim
BK

Ringerike
BK

Briskebyen
BK

Orgryte IS
Briskebyen
BK

BK Merci

Fredrikstad
BK

Elverum BK

Fossen BK

Briskebyen
BK

Brage BK
Brage BK
Sofiemyr BK
Varna BK

Oslo Dgves

Orgryte IS

Ringerike
BK

Varna BK

196
190

177

199
173
182

211

172
191
177

188

168

161
142
181

161
157
160
168

154

110

120
129

235
268

225

200
183
246

202

205
178
194

160

187

207
220
185

173
175
155
158

140

178

133
122

256
207

208

157
246
194

178

184
200
234

216

198

176
196
141

174
156
176
181

194

155

146

152

299
242

243

177
225
188

227

180
192
169

224

185

179
178
140

180
174
175
147

128

165

147
180

211
233

254

268
218
161

193

205
182
187

130

191

170
160
202

177
135
154
146

146

130

156

149

225
233

168

227
170
185

189

235
234
160

151

178

198
161
193

172
188
202
134

164

176

133
135

Sum
1422
1373

1275

1228
1215
1156

1200

1181
1177
1121

1069

1107

1091
1057
1042

1037
985
1022
934

926

914

835
867

Avg HCP Total
237,00 0 1422
228,83 0 1373
212,50 0 1275
204,67 0 1228
202,50 0 1215
192,67 48 1204
200,00 0 1200
196,83 0 1181
196,17 0 1177
186,83 0 1121
178,17 48 1117
184,50 0 1107
181,83 0 1091
176,17 0 1057
173,67 0 1042
172,83 0 1037
164,17 48 1033
170,33 0 1022
155,67 48 982
154,33 48 974
152,33 0 914
139,17 48 883
144,50 0 867
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A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1A Sweden Markus Jansson ~ BK Jésse 255 246 258 214 227 266 1466 244,33 0 1466
2 A 21665 Norway Christer Aker gf”dhe'm 220 225 236 235 205 210 1331 221,83 0 1331
3 A Sweden Raymond Jansson BK Jdsse 209 277 211 196 237 180 1310 218,33 0 1310
4 A 9221 Noway OlennMorten Ringerike BK 215 267 234 212 219 157 1304 217,33 0 1304

Pedersen
5 A Sweden Pontus Andersson giam Clan 551 265 216 214 162 191 1269 21150 0 1269
6 A 11014 Noway ~enneth Fredrikstad 165 938 108 164 227 221 1213 202,17 0 1213
Hermansen BK

7 C-Jr 24263 Norway JonasBghaugen Fossen BK 198 201 210 246 174 165 1194 199,00 0 1194
8 BV 21800 Norway ;?)'[Ee'\r";m“ Solli BK 153 171 212 204 192 246 1178 196,33 0 1178
9 A Ireland  Christopher Sloan ALSAA 167 187 248 176 174 224 1176 196,00 0 1176
10 AV 21791 Norway @yvind Haugen Gldmdal BK 237 186 176 175 184 214 1172 195,33 0 1172
11 B 24095 Norway Thomas Furgy Brage BK 215 199 175 206 182 189 1166 194,33 0 1166
12 C 25672 Norway JH:r']i’;fquOha””e Ringerike BK 208 183 204 165 167 179 1106 184,33 48 1154
13 A 10558 Norway Bérd Jensen Strike BK 186 160 231 198 193 161 1129 188,17 0 1129
14 BV 23351 Norway Bente Mengshoel Brage BK 221 177 154 142 193 191 1078 179,67 48 1126
15 D 10726 Norway Jan Mginichen Sofiemyr BK 207 188 183 161 169 205 1113 18550 0 1113
16 A-Jr Sweden Hanne Engberg )T(f’ég}ibur 178 160 181 155 205 184 1063 177,17 48 1111
17 B-V 3151  Norway Mette Hansen E';fd”kswd 179 162 210 170 162 167 1050 17500 48 1098
18 B-V 23014 Norway Terje Karlsen Jarlsberg BK 179 177 164 189 169 203 1081 180,17 0 1081
19 A-Jr Sweden Ellen Ekholm )T(f’é‘g}ibur 146 204 177 187 144 174 1032 172,00 48 1080

20 B 16027 Norway Trygve Fredriksen Gokstad BK 166 155 181 212 177 185 1076 179,33 0 1076
Christin Andersen  Fredrikstad

21 B 25020 Norway 164 177 172 155 166 175 1009 168,17 48 1057
Lofman BK

22 A 11503 Norway Kiell Ame Nilsen gfdr'kStad 190 170 143 166 182 179 1030 171,67 0 1030

23 C 22386 Norway SandraHansen ;fd”kStad 138 171 144 151 197 161 962 160,33 48 1010
Mads

24 C 25507  Norway Jarlsberg BK 143 168 170 142 204 161 988 164,67 0 988

Gjermundsen
25 B 15088 Norway Tommy Jespersen Jarlsberg BK 149 183 156 159 156 168 971 161,83 971
26 C 24939  Norway Gro Tronvold Varna BK 129 204 151 125 141 171 921 153,50 48 969

o

27 D-V 26888 Norway Dominique Deweer Sofiemyr BK 178 159 144 115 140 184 920 153,33 0 920
28 C 24959 Norway @ystein Sustad Gjovik BK 149 142 180 120 157 153 901 150,17 0 901
29 D 26535 Norway Rune Garder Jarlsberg BK 176 173 147 104 149 144 893 148,83 0 893
30 B-V 4039 Norway Morten Berg Varna BK 126 134 146 131 192 147 876 146,00 0 876
31 F-JR 26736 Norway Adrian Garder Jarlsberg BK 147 173 135 152 126 130 863 143,83 0 863

32 D-V 25180 Norway Grete L. Hergy Ringerike BK 130 123 122 131 125 130 761 126,83 48 809
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A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg Total
1A Sweden Raymond Jansson BK Jésse 243 238 258 300 268 295 1602 267,00 1602
2 A Sweden Pontus Andersson 'lgeKam Clan 518 210 195 257 201 226 1307 217,83 1307
3 A 23546  Norway Jens Mathiesen Solar BK 213 235 185 236 210 215 1294 215,67 1294
4 A 21168 Norway gg‘l’gefgs“a” Dstlie Solli BK 225 227 234 168 217 179 1250 208,33 1250
5 B-Jr 23547 Norway Jorgen Mathiesen Solgr BK 202 220 175 145 187 185 1114 18567 1114
6 B 21728 Norway Heine B. Svendsen Sarpsborg BK 146 180 151 173 183 168 1001 166,83 1001
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A
# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1 A-Jr 24449 Norway Alexander Beck  Solor BK 182 224 255 234 209 214 1318 219,67 0 1318
2 A Ireland  Christopher Sloan ~ ALSAA 221 278 204 254 218 138 1313 218,83 0 1313
3 A Sweden Pontus Andersson giam Clan 535 181 175 220 246 197 1254 209,00 0 1254
4 A 17103 Norway John Fossum EL‘Skebye” 248 179 203 192 257 163 1242 207,00 0 1242
5 B 26415 Sweden Alida Molander Frogner BK 226 192 195 192 195 188 1188 198,00 48 1236
6 B-Jr 23547 Norway Jorgen Mathiesen Soler BK 212 179 193 202 247 201 1234 205,67 0 1234
7 A 23546 Norway Jens Mathiesen  Soler BK 220 228 186 233 216 141 1224 204,00 0 1224
8 17147 Norway Stian Olsen S[fkebye” 231 236 197 160 194 205 1223 203,83 0 1223
. Team
9 A Sweden Nina Flack wootp, 167 169 236 197 188 215 1172 19533 48 1220
Thorbjgrn E Drammen

10 A 15493  Norway 226 221 181 200 182 190 1200 200,00 0 1200

Forsberg Pedersen Tigers BK

Fredrik Finstad

11 A 21008  Norway Sofiemyr BK 226 201 153 228 162 224 1194 199,00 0 1194

Anshus
12 A 6250  Norway Rune Andersen ?i;ae”r";“sg 201 179 164 143 243 238 1168 194,67 0 1168
13 AV 21556 Norway Clérmund Solgr BK 193 222 169 182 190 190 1146 191,00 0 1146
Mathiesen
14 C-Jr 24615 Norway ‘é‘l’na;:‘s'm d"arsen Soler BK 146 208 240 168 170 212 1144 190,67 0 1144
15 B 17319 Norway Christian Pettersen EL‘Skebye” 198 169 169 223 183 172 1114 18567 0 1114
16 B-Jr 26146 Norway Vetle VAlbekken  Soler BK 226 171 198 141 192 178 1106 184,33 0 1106
17 B-V 21654 Norway KnutAtle Skoglund Soler BK 205 177 163 201 183 172 1101 183,50 0 1101
18 B 20057 Norway Christian Rogne  RanaBK 187 196 168 176 159 189 1075 179,17 0 1075
19 C-Jr 26167 Norway Nora Kjellds Solgr BK 147 162 192 144 169 178 992 16533 48 1040
20 C 24589  Norway ;{‘;:Efésten Glamdal BK 193 142 152 244 143 149 1023 17050 0 1023
21 CV 21856 Norway ;ﬁgfe\s/eeztby Solli BK 137 171 158 180 185 166 997 166,17 0 997
Andrea

22 D-JR 26166  Norway Solgr BK 146 153 139 126 173 202 939 156,50 48 987

Kvernhuslagkken

Christian Olsen

23 B 21799  Norway voldnes

Solli BK 157 133 164 142 132 178 906 151,00 0 906

https://en.bowlingres.no/turneringer/2017/ebt_11 norwegian_open_2017/resultater/?... 14-10-2017



BowlingRes - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying Side 1 af 1

Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-09
20:30

A
# ClI License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
Team Clan

1A Sweden Pontus Andersson BK 246 245 246 245 163 230 1375 229,17 0 1375

2 A 23546 Norway Jens Mathiesen Solgr BK 183 238 203 161 268 277 1330 221,67 0 1330

3 AV 9035 Norway Runar Almestrand gl'gge”ke 190 203 278 178 213 198 1260 210,00 0 1260

4 A 24502 Norway Sigbjern Eide Solli BK 204 222 193 183 193 255 1250 208,33 0 1250

5 A 21002 Norway -ars;Christian Ringerke 195 189 268 244 135 211 1242 207,00 0 1242
Nygard BK

6 B 26415 Sweden Alida Molander Frogner BK 199 169 214 205 211 181 1179 196,50 48 1227

7 A 15493 Norway norbiemE Drammen 5,4 195 191 213 217 203 1226 20433 0 1226
Forsberg Pedersen  Tigers BK

8 A Ireland ~ Christopher Sloan ~ ALSAA 158 201 192 228 257 177 1213 202,17 0 1213

9 A Sweden Nina Flack I(?Sg:ibur 217 211 170 195 178 191 1162 193,67 48 1210

Joachim Larsen

10 C-Jr 24615 Norway Solgr BK 132 230 208 183 200 246 1199 199,83 0 1199

Einarsrud
11 A 6250 Norway Rune Andersen ?{;‘::EQ 220 197 199 138 232 196 1182 197,00 0 1182
12 A-Jr 24449 Norway Alexander Beck Solgr BK 204 192 201 214 203 161 1175 195,83 0 1175
13 B-Jr 26146 Norway Vetle Valbekken Solgr BK 185 257 154 203 168 178 1145 190,83 0 1145
14 C-Jr 26167 Norway Nora Kjellas Solgr BK 193 172 170 168 181 160 1044 174,00 48 1092

Andrea
Kvernhuslgkken

16 B 22811 Norway Bjgrn lvar Hansen Rolvsgy BK 168 153 223 202 198 142 1086 181,00 0 1086

15 D-Jr 26166  Norway Solgr BK 214 155 179 173 173 148 1042 173,67 48 1090

17 B-V 11036 Norway Kolbjgrn Enger Rolvsgy BK 171 187 131 133 203 186 1011 168,50 0 1011
18 B 21799  Norway Sg{ésn“eas” Olsen Solli BK 165 166 159 136 191 184 1001 166,83 0 1001
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A

# Cl License Country
1 A 21002 Norway
2 AV Sweden
3 A 17147 Norway
4 B 20057 Norway
5 A Sweden
6 A 21008 Norway
7 A 21731 Norway
8 A 11681 Norway
9 A-V 15025 Norway
10 A-V Sweden
11 A 11503 Norway
12 A Sweden
13 B-V 3151 Norway
14 A 9168 Norway
15 D 10726 Norway
16 B 21799 Norway
17 B-V 21800 Norway

Name
Lars-Christian
Nygard

Jan Simonsen
Stian Olsen
Christian Rogne
Nina Flack

Fredrik Finstad
Anshus

Ronny Olavesen
Fredrik Tjernes
Jan Egil Hansen
Christel Carlsson
Kjell Arne Nilsen
Asa Carlsson
Mette Hansen

Kjetil Johansen

Jan Mginichen

Christian Olsen
Voldnes

Tom Martin
Solberg

Club
Ringerike BK

Bulltofta BK
Briskebyen BK
Rana BK

Team X-Calibur

Sofiemyr BK

Sofiemyr BK
Solli BK

Larvik BK
Orgryte IS
Fredrikstad BK
Orgryte IS
Fredrikstad BK

Drammen
Tigers BK

Sofiemyr BK
Solli BK

Solli BK

256

170
188
169
204

246

211
217
248
188
158
217
197

173
186
180

143

223

244
265
205
253

203

219
202
182
188
214
172
150

151
172
129

157

212

267
195
287
175

196

198
238
234
196
199
180
152

188
169
174

157

203

185
168
243
182

203

237
202
180
200
193
153
180

192
193
178

194

183

195
266
173
191

210

159
209
160
201
254
188
201

207
154
176

161

268

223
198
195
213

205

227
171
235
171
149
202
168

176
178
192

195

Sum
1345

1284
1280
1272
1218

1263

1251
1239
1239
1144
1167
1112
1048

1087
1052
1029

1007

Avg HCP Total
224,17 0 1345
214,00 0 1284
213,33 0 1280
212,00 0 1272
203,00 48 1266
210,50 0 1263
208,50 0 1251
206,50 0 1239
206,50 0 1239
190,67 48 1192
194,50 0 1167
185,33 48 1160
174,67 48 1096
181,17 0 1087
175,33 0 1052
171,50 0 1029
167,83 0 1007
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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-10
20:30

A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1 A 6250 Norway Rune Andersen ?i;aggsg 268 225 159 191 225 169 1237 206,17 0 1237
2 A-V 9035 Norway Runar Almestrand Ringerike BK 207 195 214 178 203 218 1215 202,50 0 1215
3 A 9168 Norway Kietil Johansen .'?i;aé?smBeE 238 199 209 168 218 161 1193 198,83 0 1193

Grethe Barbro

4 B 21703 Norway Glamdal BK 187 168 145 172 204 198 1074 179,00 48 1122

Bergersen
5 B 25020 Norway ng”nfgg Andersen oo rikstad BK 184 166 158 172 191 177 1048 174,67 48 1096
6 B 21799 Norway Sglrc'fntfs” Olsen ol Bk 171 150 185 161 184 238 1089 181,50 O 1089
7 B-V 22637 Norway Tron Braten Briskebyen BK 173 187 165 162 181 179 1047 174,50 0 1047

https://en.bowlingres.no/turneringer/2017/ebt_11 norwegian_open_2017/resultater/?... 14-10-2017



BowlingRes - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying

Sidelafl

Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-11
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© 0o N o o b

10

11

12
13
14

Cl

B-V
Cc-v

Cc-v

License Country Name

20573
9168

9221

21556

16002
21503
23547
17154
20057

19383

21654

21652
21715
23164

Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Tor Inge Jansen
Kjetil Johansen

Glenn Morten
Pedersen

Gjermund
Mathiesen

@yvind Harang
Frank Selvag
Jergen Mathiesen
Erland Lund
Christian Rogne

Thomas Fredrik
Fagerstrgm

Knut Atle
Skoglund

Elin Mathiesen
Bjgrn Sgrensen
Henning Jansen

Club 1
Briskebyen BK 221
Drammen

Tigers BK 215
Ringerike BK 245
Solgr BK 253
Solli BK 258
Munken BK 222
Solagr BK 245
Briskebyen BK 217
Rana BK 184
Solli BK 227
Solgr BK 187
Solgr BK 132
Fossen BK 143
Solli BK 195

189
213

221

227

213
229
200
192
203

194

159

176
169
162

247
254

213

187

182
200
254
200
232

136

187

150
178
157

266
233

217

212

209
187
204
211
175

242

174

168
177
171

227
208

187

256

211
258
204
231
185

188

180

141
166
148

214
223

241

188

226
193
157
212
269

191

187

201
169
132

Sum
1364

1346

1324

1323

1299
1289
1264
1263
1248

1178

1074

968
1002
965

Avg HCP Total
227,33 0 1364
224,33 0 1346
220,67 0 1324
220,50 0 1323
216,50 0 1299
214,83 0 1289
210,67 0 1264
210,50 0 1263
208,00 0 1248
196,33 0 1178
179,00 0 1074
161,33 48 1016
167,00 0 1002
160,83 0 965
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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-11
20:30

A

# ClI License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg Total
1A 9221 Norway Glenn Morten Pedersen Ringerike BK 205 258 235 187 233 235 1353 225,50 1353
2B 21314  Norway Henrik Aspdahl Oseth  Sofiemyr BK =~ 225 257 236 161 245 223 1347 224,50 1347
3 A 17154 Norway Erland Lund Briskebyen BK 267 175 247 193 244 213 1339 223,17 1339
4 AV 3311 Norway Tom Nilsen Strike BK 222 196 226 179 247 255 1325 220,83 1325
5 A 24502 Norway Sigbjern Eide Solli BK 267 211 202 185 224 216 1305 217,50 1305
6 B-Jr 24215 Norway Thomas @kland Hinna  Cross BK 199 267 194 171 225 219 1275 212,50 1275
7 A-V 9035 Norway Runar Almestrand Ringerike BK 226 193 215 195 207 202 1238 206,33 1238
8 A 10558 Norway Bard Jensen Strike BK 177 197 201 188 225 242 1230 205,00 1230
9 A 16325 Norway Svein Ake Ek Munken BK 167 215 202 227 193 192 1196 199,33 1196
10 AV 21791 Norway @yvind Haugen Glamdal BK 158 183 182 191 191 161 1066 177,67 1066
11 B-V 16247 Norway UIf N. Moen Red Crown BK 182 180 167 185 171 157 1042 173,67 1042
12 C-V 22954 Norway Geyr Nerdrum Glamdal BK 156 148 171 146 179 162 962 160,33 962
13 B 21715 Norway Bjgrn Sgrensen Fossen BK 181 166 139 143 137 176 942 157,00 942
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A
# ClI License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1A Sweden Benjamin Jonsson |¢am 246 161 280 221 278 237 1423 237,17 0 1423
Pergamon BC
2 A Sweden Daniel Fransson  1€am 140 216 228 286 197 299 1366 227,67 0 1366
Pergamon BC
3 AJr 24449 Norway Alexander Beck  Solar BK 236 267 244 199 192 211 1349 224,83 0 1349
4 A 3688 Norway Tore Torgersen Trondheim BK 220 204 252 247 225 201 1349 224,83 0 1349
5 A 16325 Norway Svein Ake Ek Munken BK 255 258 178 194 205 241 1331 221,83 0 1331
6 A Sweden Jenny Karlsson ~ BK Skrufscha 187 205 265 201 192 185 1235 205,83 48 1283
7 A 6250 Norway Rune Andersen ?g‘e"r‘;“gg 213 210 224 194 197 200 1238 206,33 0 1238
8 A 20026  Norway Heidi Thorstensen Frogner BK 194 202 192 215 177 190 1170 195,00 48 1218
9 A 21731 Norway Ronny Olavesen  Sofiemyr BK 169 230 200 185 200 195 1179 196,50 0 1179
10 C 26654 Norway Bjgrnar Osgjelten Elverum BK 168 178 191 213 215 201 1166 194,33 0 1166
11 A Sweden Anton Adolfsson  Kvanums BK 253 169 195 202 159 182 1160 193,33 0 1160
12 B 21503 Norway Frank Selvag Munken BK 174 187 178 161 237 203 1140 190,00 0 1140
13 C 24393 Norway ﬁﬁ';zi’r‘]de“;ra” Jarlsberg BK 230 143 164 185 196 170 1088 181,33 0 1088
14 B-Jr 25760  Norway E:(r")kgmé”md Solgr BK 173 183 203 172 146 184 1061 176,83 0 1061
15 A-V 15025 Norway Jan Egil Hansen Larvik BK 204 177 150 176 190 163 1060 176,67 0 1060
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10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

Cl

> »>» » » » > r»»r > >

>

C-Jr

A-V

22 A

23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32

A
A
B
A

License Country Name

23546
16325

10142

6056
3688

24794
21017
22874
6250

6232

24684

25283
26056

6686
25760
7004

Norway
Norway

Island
Island
Island

Island

Norway
Sweden
MAS

Island
Ireland

Island

Norway
Norway

Island
Island

Island

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Island
England

Norway
Norway
Island

Norway
Norway
Island

Norway
Norway

Norway

Jens Mathiesen
Svein Ake Ek

Gustaf Smari
Bjornsson

Arnar David
Jonsson

Gunnar Por
Asgeirsson

Hafpor
Hardarson

Arne Egil Olsen
Ida Andersson

Zulmazran Zulkifli

Jon Ingi
Ragnarsson

Christopher
Sloan

Einar Mar
Bjornsson

Tore Rokkones
Tore Torgersen
Bjarni Pall
Jakobsson

Skali Freyr
Sigurdsson

Andrés Pall
Jaliusson

Sofia Hultstedt

Nicholas Osborg

Rune Feirud
Rune Andersen

Gudlaugur
Valgeirsson

Katie Finnigan

Jan Morten
Hogstad

Frank Robert
Johansen

Bjorn G.
Sigurdsson

Petter Eide
Hogstad

Thomas Nilsen
Magnus

Gudmundsson
Roger Lindstad

Eirik Bjgrnstad
Skoglund

Ingar Gabrielsen

Club
Solgr BK
Munken BK

Team Iceland
Team Iceland
Team Iceland

Team Iceland

Frogner BK
BK Hdégland
Malaysia

Team Iceland
ALSAA

Team Iceland

Munken BK
Trondheim BK

Team Iceland
Team Iceland

Team Iceland

Narvik BK

Drammen
Tigers BK

Munken BK

Drammen
Tigers BK

Team Iceland
Bromborough

Munken BK
Syv Sgstre BK
Team Iceland

Munken BK
Mascot BK
Team Iceland
Munken BK
Solgr BK

Polar Team BK

246
223

203

233

225

204

193
198
179

230

187

224

192
192

170

196

196
179
190
236
179

231
158
157

189

171

179
171
161
194
195
142

212
236

207

235

215

209

170
208
254

182

194

258

209
181

161

202

133
210
175
167
158

166
170
214

201

176

202
214
171
194
161
157

223
214

195

199

216

202

214
217
185

189

181

205

204
188

219

202

237
187
187
204
200

156
208
212

211

161

140
209
146
148
170
161

205
202

224

213

217

188

221
168
202

209

246

243

207
210

233

188

189
156
225
174
188

213
183
191

177

181

161
164
162
156
150
173

236
221

244

180

219

266

210
212
235

201

165

145

207
203

190

203

199
215
161
182
200

193
182
148

148

164

168
166
186
189
150
162

245
210

217

225

183

202

255
182
158

200

237

135

180
215

205

173

190
147
203
173
210

168
163
184

160

214

205
129
204
148
181
184

Sum
1367
1306

1290

1285

1275

1271

1263
1185
1213

1211

1210

1210

1199
1189

1178

1164

1144
1094
1141
1136
1135

1127
1064
1106

1086

1067

1055
1053
1030
1029
1007

979

Avg HCP Total
227,83 0 1367
217,67 0 1306
215,00 0 1290
214,17 0 1285
212,50 0 1275
211,83 0 1271
210,50 0 1263
197,50 48 1233
202,17 0 1213
201,83 0 1211
201,67 0 1210
201,67 0 1210
199,83 0 1199
198,17 0 1189
196,33 0 1178
194,00 0 1164
190,67 0 1144
182,33 48 1142
190,17 0 1141
189,33 0 1136
189,17 0 1135
187,83 0 1127
177,33 48 1112
184,33 0 1106
181,00 0 1086
177,83 0 1067
175,83 0 1055
175,50 0 1053
171,67 0 1030
171,50 0 1029
167,83 0 1007
163,17 0 979
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10 A
11 A

12 C-V
13 A
14 C-V
15 A

16 C

17 D-V
18 B
19 B

20 B

License Country Name

17103
24758

21314

23351
26056
25737
20995

24953

21682
10558
26447
16002

25548

26642
10184
24095

23452

Ireland
Norway

Norway

Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Sweden

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Christopher
Sloan

John Fossum

Adrian
Kindervaag

Henrik Aspdahl
Oseth

Oskar Wirefeldt

Bente
Mengshoel

Thomas Nilsen

Havar Wolden
Skog

Eivind Vermgy
Ida Andersson

Magnus
Johansson

Nina Marring
Bard Jensen
Sigurd Erland
@yvind Harang

Ann-Christin
Sund

Tove Moen
Knut Hansen
Thomas Furgy

Morten Leander

Club
ALSAA
Briskebyen BK

Cross BK

Sofiemyr BK
Team Clan BK
Brage BK
Mascot BK
Rana BK

Trondheim BK
BK Hogland

Glamdal BK

Solli BK
Strike BK
Sandnes BK
Solli BK

Glamdal BK

Sandnes BK
Frogner BK
Brage BK

Drammen
Tigers BK

198
208
224

202
246
191
147
208

162
144

172

199
212
188
207

163

213
151
139

174

189
258
257

244
173
184
246
190

207
167

175

184
177
175
137

131

136
137
194

149

189
161
210

191
204
224
174
196

170
179

187

170
171
146
182

170

168
159
151

128

261
245
185

213
173
165
225
143

178
206

188

143
195
186
201

150

146
225
171

168

279
206
225

238
212
215
177
257

217
200

182

172
133
183
134

180

138
214
149

162

234
230
189

198
206
174
189
158

185
170

193

181
197
152
168

186

149
110
158

145

Sum
1350
1308
1290

1286
1214
1153
1158
1152

1119
1066

1097

1049
1085
1030
1029

980

950
996
962

926

Avg HCP Total
225,00 0 1350
218,00 0 1308
215,00 0 1290
214,33 0 1286
202,33 0 1214
192,17 48 1201
193,00 0 1158
192,00 0 1152
186,50 0 1119
177,67 48 1114
182,83 0 1097
174,83 48 1097
180,83 0 1085
171,67 0 1030
171,50 0 1029
163,33 48 1028
158,33 48 998
166,00 0 996
160,33 0 962
154,33 0 926
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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-13
09:00

A
# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1A Island ~ Amar Davig Team 237 229 188 233 233 256 1376 229,33 0 1376
Joénsson Iceland
2 A Islang ~ Gunnar bor Team 268 236 201 194 232 159 1290 21500 O 1290
Asgeirsson Iceland
3 A 21008 Norway ;Lesirﬂ‘s':'”“ad Sofiemyr BK 206 236 241 181 235 184 1283 213,83 0 1283
4 A-Jr Sweden Oskar Wirefeldt ;eKam Clan 181 169 233 177 239 269 1268 211,33 0 1268
5 A 21168 Norway ggfgefé's“an astlie gy gk 212 216 200 225 209 204 1266 211,00 0 1266
6 A Ireland  Christopher Sloan ~ ALSAA 180 233 254 192 188 213 1260 210,00 0 1260
7 AV 22874 Norway Rune Feirud Munken BK 192 219 215 182 245 189 1242 207,00 0 1242
8 A Denmark Fatrik Jannik LBC 238 235 192 182 154 216 1217 202,83 0 1217
Soerensen
9 A island ~ SIOM G- Team 171 204 222 210 204 195 1206 201,00 0 1206
Sigurdsson Iceland
10 A 6056 Norway Tore Rokkones Munken BK 207 222 168 223 188 193 1201 200,17 0 1201
11 B 25209 Norway Georg Skryten Cross BK 227 243 165 214 131 175 1155 192,50 0 1155
12 BV 24684 Norway rank Robert SYVSestre 194 154 189 211 201 186 1135 189,17 0 1135
Johansen BK
13 A-Jr Denmark Y Klas Jannik BK-Viking 195 218 173 181 169 178 1114 18567 0 1114
Soerensen
Ringerike
14 B 25764 Norway TorMorten Stgen 190 170 185 189 189 185 1108 184,67 0 1108
15 B-V 22133 Norway Rolf Erik Nyseter S}Q’ SOSU® 120 148 200 193 194 175 1080 180,00 O 1080
. Ringerike
16 A 22687 Norway @yvin Kulseng BK 146 209 157 180 172 203 1067 177,83 0 1067
17 A Island  Asgrimur Helgi Team 190 159 176 160 169 189 1043 173,83 0 1043
Einarsson Iceland
18 C 25672 Norway HeleneJohanne  Ringerke 4.5 155 159 156 222 138 994 16567 48 1042
Johnsrud BK
19 A Island  Gudjén Jaliusson ITC‘Z?;?] g 197 172 157 162 160 189 1037 172,83 0 1037
Lillestrgm
20 B 19337 Norway Roar Klevanger BK 167 187 149 163 158 209 1033 172,17 0 1033
21 B 23358 Norway Thomas Samuelsen MascotBK 152 149 208 191 130 199 1029 171,50 0 1029
22 B 6232  Norway JHaorég/t'géte” Munken BK 180 165 161 196 149 165 1016 169,33 0 1016
23 D 26642 Norway Tove Moen Sandnes BK 141 155 179 160 146 149 930 155,00 48 978
24 C-Jr 25787 Norway Sander Kastas- Trondheim 4 /5 551 190 146 130 136 969 161,50 0 969
Lindstad BK
25 C 26447 Norway Sigurd Erland Sandnes BK 170 143 174 128 196 127 938 156,33 0 938
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[N
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10
11

12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29
30

31

32

Cl

<

T > O>P>r>»> ®W >0 ©® >>> >
[

D-V

B-V

License Country

3688

25737

6056
20558
20995

25098

22755

25764
7004

22687
24794

20026

21503
25416

25469
22133

6777

25283

25317

26447
10184
26642

24684

25434

Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

Denmark

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Sweden

Norway

Norway
England
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway

Name
Tore Torgersen

Mattias
Wetterberg

Robert Lindberg
Daniel Fransson

Ida Andersson
Hékan Persson

Jimmy Dan
Mortensen

Havar Wolden
Skog

Tore Rokkones
Ase Jacobsen
Eivind Vermgy

Tommy
Bjgrndahl

Celine Larsen
Oskar Wirefeldt

Tor Morten
Stgen

Ingar Gabrielsen
Katie Finnigan
@yvin Kulseng
Sofia Hultstedt
Heidi
Thorstensen
Frank Selvag
Ben Jone Nilsen

Casper
Brochmann

Rolf Erik Nyseter

Grethe Walstad
Fosseide

Petter Eide
Hogstad

Bjarnar
Wannberg
Skarholm

Sigurd Erland
Knut Hansen
Tove Moen

Frank Robert
Johansen
Oddgeir
Hognestad

Club
Trondheim BK

Team
Pergamon BC

BK Glam

Team
Pergamon BC

BK Hogland
IS Gota

LBC

Rana BK

Munken BK
Trondheim BK
Trondheim BK

Brage BK

Solli BK
Team Clan BK

Ringerike BK

Polar Team BK
Bromborough
Ringerike BK
Narvik BK

Frogner BK

Munken BK
Sandnes BK

Haugesund BK
Syv Sgstre BK

Trondheim BK

Munken BK

Haugesund BK

Sandnes BK
Frogner BK
Sandnes BK

Syv Sgstre BK

Sandnes BK

276
234
229
234

197
214

222

163

188
254
179

217

185
162

225

212
221
181
160

173

227
163

204
161
180

171

183

188
161
168

181

176

223
203
247
221

244
208

182

233

209
173
279

225

175
195

188

198
179
212
185

174

148
212

158
209
182

225

150

161
136
150

159

151

254
247
258
201

169
234

187

204

202
219
190

189

174
198

170

197
145
209
214

185

190
182

236
163

191

169

188

159
191
181

169

142

186
257
204
192

199
179

224

193

207
184
191

208

187
233

206

204
181
177
179

198

185
184

176
144
183

190

185

136
203
194

158

172

277
224
222
240

212
239

258

256

254
197
223

195

254
212

218

181
202
204
204

185

193
224

191
235

164

201

186

227
204
148

180

157

247
194
179
245

257
199

198

207

185
162
163

182

165
182

169

183
197
185
173

180

197
172

166
218
169

155

204

209
182
147

172

193

Sum
1463

1359
1339
1333

1278
1273

1271

1256

1245
1189
1225

1216

1140
1182

1176

1175
1125
1168
1115

1095

1140
1137

1131
1130
1069

1111

1096

1080
1077
988

1019

991

Avg HCP Total
243,83 0 1463
226,50 0 1359
223,17 0 1339
222,17 0 1333
213,00 48 1326
212,17 0 1273
211,83 0 1271
209,33 0 1256
207,50 0 1245
198,17 48 1237
204,17 0 1225
202,67 0 1216
190,00 48 1188
197,00 0 1182
196,00 0 1176
195,83 0 1175
187,50 48 1173
194,67 0 1168
185,83 48 1163
182,50 48 1143
190,00 0 1140
189,50 0 1137
188,50 0 1131
188,33 0 1130
178,17 48 1117
185,17 0 1111
182,67 0 1096
180,00 0 1080
179,50 0 1077
164,67 48 1036
169,83 0 1019
165,17 0 991
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A

#

1A

2 A

3 A 16325
4 A

5 A 24758
6 A

7 A-Jr

8 A

9 A

10 A

1 A

12 A 22687
13 A

14 A

15 A

16 B 6777
17 A

18 A

19 A 22874
20 A 20558
21 A

22 A

23 A

24 A 25265
25 A-V

26 C 26447
27 D 6608
28 C 25434
29 C 25416
30 C 25787
31 D-V 26642
32 D 26801

Sweden

Island
Norway
Island
Norway

Denmark

Denmark
MAS

Island

Island
Island
Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Island
Norway
Island

Island
Norway

Norway
Island
Island

Island
Norway
Denmark
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Name

Daniel Fransson

Einar Mar
Bjornsson

Svein Ake Ek

Gustaf Sméri
Bjornsson

Adrian Kindervaag

Patrik Jannik
Soerensen

Niklas Jannik
Soerensen

Zulmazran Zulkifli

Gunnar Por
Asgeirsson

Andrés Pall
Juliusson

Hafpér Hardarson

@yvin Kulseng

Mattias Wetterberg

Hékan Persson
Magnus
Gudmundsson

Grethe Walstad
Fosseide

Jon Ingi
Ragnarsson

Bjarni Pall
Jakobsson
Rune Feirud

Ase Jacobsen
Bjorn G.
Sigurdsson

Gudlaugur
Valgeirsson

Skali Freyr
Sigurdsson

Brian Kjeer

Egon Jannik
Soerensen

Sigurd Erland
Veronica

Sundberg Clausen

Oddgeir
Hognestad

Ben Jone Nilsen

Sander Kastas-
Lindstad

Tove Moen
Kim Clausen

Club

Team
Pergamon
BC

Team Iceland
Munken BK
Team Iceland
Cross BK
LBC

BK-Viking
Malaysia

Team Iceland

Team Iceland

Team Iceland
Ringerike BK

Team
Pergamon
BC

IS Géta
Team Iceland

Trondheim
BK

Team Iceland

Team Iceland

Munken BK

Trondheim
BK

Team Iceland
Team Iceland

Team Iceland
Mascot BK
Enghaven

Sandnes BK
Trondheim
BK

Sandnes BK

Sandnes BK

Trondheim
BK

Sandnes BK

215

234
256
217
164
246

173
142
201

194
225
189

214

202
177

216

218

167
191
195

198

202

185
181
170
139
120

158
146
177

161
155

245

217
179
205
174
230

187
215
256

196
174
188
225

218
193

176

187

200
157
179

174

168

140
200
180
184
168

165
134
140

111
124

245

224
233
200
243
222

235
246
204

257
206
234
222

265
244

189

213

176
201
202

145

188

202
235
188
207
146

162
152
165

122
171

217

193
184
217
222
223

236
193
248

237
180
228

204

172
215

201

197

223
178
151

208

193

205
180
189
175
156

165
215
155

145
148

213

201
173
206
267
181

218
202
187

202
226
198
207

160
164

185

152

191
212
182

176

184

180
161
175
182
194

168
174
159

153
142

236

245
255
228
201
163

197
245
146

155
214
187
139

180
200

176

223

192
204
178

218

183

202
152
173
179
168

170
156
149

165
140

Sum

1371

1314
1280
1273
1271
1265

1246
1243
1242

1241
1225
1224

1211

1197
1193

1143

1190

1149
1143
1087

1119

1118

1114
1109
1075
1066

952

988
977
945

857
880

Avg HCP Total
228,50 0 1371
219,00 0 1314
213,33 0 1280
212,17 0 1273
211,83 0 1271
210,83 0 1265
207,67 0 1246
207,17 0 1243
207,00 0 1242
206,83 0 1241
204,17 0 1225
204,00 0 1224
201,83 0 1211
199,50 0 1197
198,83 0 1193
190,50 48 1191
198,33 0 1190
191,50 0 1149
190,50 0 1143
181,17 48 1135
186,50 0 1119
186,33 0 1118
185,67 0 1114
184,83 0 1109
179,17 0 1075
177,67 0 1066
158,67 48 1000
164,67 0 988
162,83 0 977
157,50 0 945
142,83 48 905
146,67 0 880
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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-13
21:00

A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total

1 A 21731 Norway RonnyOlavesen  Sofiemyr BK 241 212 277 194 178 252 1354 22567 0 1354

2 A Sweden Mattias Jansson  BK Josse 237 214 194 193 258 248 1344 22400 0 1344

3 A Denmark Carsten W. Aalborg 222 203 203 213 237 257 1335 22250 0 1335
Hansen Bowling Team

4 A 11681 Norway Fredrik Tjernes Solli BK 265 237 179 215 194 231 1321 220,17 0 1321

5 A 24195 Norway g‘aﬁgg Hansen Stord BK 177 202 187 233 210 233 1242 207,00 0 1242

6 B 25209 Norway Georg Skryten Cross BK 190 224 247 226 174 180 1241 206,83 0 1241

7 A Sweden Mattias Nilsson ~ BK Josse 171 202 198 178 255 237 1241 206,83 0 1241

8 A 25266 Norway Mathias G. D. Kjeer Mascot BK 224 170 190 172 234 214 1204 200,67 0 1204

9 A 6056 Norway Tore Rokkones  Munken BK 234 194 232 156 200 182 1198 199,67 0 1198

10 A 21999 Norway | crie Berget Ringerike BK 214 161 217 245 185 166 1188 198,00 0 1188
Kristiansen

11 B 21503 Norway Frank Selvag Munken BK 198 216 239 146 146 221 1166 194,33 0 1166
Thorbjern E Drammen

12 A 15493 Norway Forsberg ! 175 184 174 254 191 178 1156 192,67 0 1156

Tigers BK

Pedersen

13 Island Hafp6r Hardarson Team Iceland 191 205 128 225 174 225 1148 191,33 0 1148

14 C 24263 Norway Jonas Bghaugen Fossen BK 213 171 186 179 233 165 1147 191,17 0 1147

15 B 26183 Norway Anders Johansen Trondheim BK 202 182 195 177 174 208 1138 189,67 0 1138

16 C 25469 Norway CoSPer Haugesund BK 178 140 162 237 202 217 1136 189,33 0 1136
Brochmann

17 B 23298 Norway Fred Larsson Stord BK 200 188 179 173 203 190 1133 188,83 0 1133

18 A 6250 Norway Rune Andersen ?i;aen:sm;z 183 167 202 234 134 209 1129 188,17 0 1129

19 A Islang  Gustaf Smari TeamIceland 183 154 233 139 244 169 1122 187,00 0 1122
Bjérnsson

20 A 10142 Norway Arme Egil Olsen  Frogner BK 169 204 178 179 194 195 1119 186,50 0 1119

21 B 23358 Norway .nomas Mascot BK 146 199 162 195 188 224 1114 18567 0 1114
Samuelsen

Bjgrnar Wannberg

22 B 25317 Norway Haugesund BK 139 172 214 205 157 207 1094 182,33 0 1094

Skarholm
23 B 16027 Norway Trygve Fredriksen Gokstad BK 179 189 185 147 203 190 1093 182,17 0 1093
24 C 24589 Norway Lnomas Glamdal BK 223 186 134 172 214 155 1084 180,67 0 1084
Stenbraten
25 B 24215 Norway Lm‘;""s Gkland 065 BK 160 177 182 201 166 193 1079 179,83 0 1079
26 B 26056 Norway Thomas Nilsen  Mascot BK 143 161 163 186 211 192 1056 176,00 0 1056
27 D 26823 Norway Frode Tvedt Mascot BK 186 182 180 152 175 164 1039 173,17 0 1039
28 A 13803 Norway John Aarre Cross BK 136 179 210 167 158 181 1031 171,83 0 1031
29 B 26203 Norway Ame Strandenes  Stord BK 160 174 203 152 181 159 1029 171,50 0 1029
30 C 24615 Norway JE?:;’:‘S'rmu d'-arse” Solgr BK 212 187 118 139 206 151 1013 168,83 0 1013
31 B 24684 Norway ng]';ﬁ?e?]be” Syv Sgstre BK 178 159 173 193 159 138 1000 166,67 0 1000
32 C 22386 Norway Sandra Hansen Fredrikstad BK 126 123 163 172 179 132 895 149,17 48 943
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BowlingRes - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying

Sidelafl

Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-14

09:00

A

# Cl License Country
1A Sweden
2 A 24195 Norway
3 Sweden
4 A Sweden
5 Denmark
6 A 19383 Norway
7 A Island
8 A Sweden
9 A 25737 Norway
10 A 11681  Norway
11 A 11014 Norway
12 A Sweden
13 A MAS
14 A 6243 Norway
15 A-V 13803 Norway
16 A Island
17 A 24019 Norway
18 A 14105 Norway
19 A Island
20 B 23358 Norway
21 A-V 3276 Norway
22 A 25265 Norway
23 B-V 23298 Norway
24 B-V 23014 Norway
25 B 22984 Norway
26 C 25498 Norway
27 A Island
28 A Sweden
29 B 6232 Norway
30 C 25283 Norway
31 B 26203 Norway

Name
James Gruffman

Ruben Hansen
Seelen

Mikael Roos

Mattias Jansson

Jimmy Dan
Mortensen

Thomas Fredrik
Fagerstrgm

Skuli Freyr
Sigurdsson
Jens Sjoébohm

Havar Wolden
Skog

Fredrik Tjernes

Kenneth
Hermansen

Mattias Nilsson
Zulmazran Zulkifli

Stig Kare
Johansen

John Aarre

Gunnar Por
Asgeirsson

Ronny E. Lygre
Stig Kjeer
Gudjon Juliusson

Thomas
Samuelsen

Robert Lind
Brian Kjeer
Fred Larsson
Terje Karlsen

Torleif Arne Seelen

Marita Berglund

Jon Ingi
Ragnarsson

Emanuel Jonsson

Jan Morten
Hogstad

Petter Eide
Hogstad

Arne Strandenes

Club

Team
Alingsas BC

Stord BK

Team
Alingsas BC

BK Jésse

LBC
Solli BK

Team Iceland

Team
Alingsas BC

Rana BK

Solli BK

Fredrikstad
BK

BK Jdsse
Malaysia

Trondheim BK
Cross BK
Team Iceland

Munken BK
Mascot BK
Team Iceland

Mascot BK

Larvik BK
Mascot BK
Stord BK
Jarlsberg BK
Stord BK
Blue Strike

Team Iceland

Team
Alingsas BC

Munken BK

Munken BK

Stord BK

256

185

175
258
233

188

243

256

243
225
239

213
168

195
214
244

169
191
191

177

227
174
202
163
166
174

179

147

157

190
171

234

207

255
227
286

213

214

178

183
217
150

197
195

191
184
211

181
187
167

200

183
192
181
180
153
180

160

233

156

169
138

216

264

236
206
180

234

177

243

243
256
193

190
205

209
245
215

182
204
183

185

146
212
179
194
188
187

200

204

169

179
185

258

258

227
231
206

253

215

179

255
143
228

227
215

201
169
149

234
158
184

243

180
178
181
245
193
145

190

136

191

108
166

206

210

191
201
226

189

257

246

213
256
202

211
237

177
197
170

230
237
233

132

191
212
203
168
216
164

199

153

180

179
165

208

245

278
238
229

268

237

224

180
194
248

212
205

243
187
202

172
177
187

202

204
162
178
169
202
203

155

182

171

180
170

Sum

1378

1369

1362
1361
1360

1345

1343

1326

1317
1291
1260

1250
1225

1216
1196
1191

1168
1154
1145

1139

1131
1130
1124
1119
1118
1053

1083

1055

1024

1005
995

Avg HCP Total
229,67 0 1378
228,17 0 1369
227,00 0 1362
226,83 0 1361
226,67 0 1360
224,17 0 1345
223,83 0 1343
221,00 0 1326
219,50 0 1317
215,17 0 1291
210,00 0 1260
208,33 0 1250
204,17 0 1225
202,67 0 1216
199,33 0 1196
198,50 0 1191
194,67 0 1168
192,33 0 1154
190,83 0 1145
189,83 0 1139
188,50 0 1131
188,33 0 1130
187,33 0 1124
186,50 0 1119
186,33 0 1118
175,50 48 1101
180,50 0 1083
175,83 0 1055
170,67 0 1024
167,50 0 1005
165,83 0 995
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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-14
13:00

A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total

1A island 200 Ingi TeamIceland 208 256 247 259 225 245 1440 240,00 0 1440
Ragnarsson

2 A Denmark C2rsten W. Aalborg 187 194 242 226 259 247 1355 22583 0 1355
Hansen Bowling Team

3 A 15542  Norway ﬁ:ﬂggfoye Solli BK 233 210 258 192 220 200 1313 218,83 0 1313

4 A Denmark Patrik Jannik LBC 249 189 182 197 253 242 1312 218,67 0 1312
Soerensen

5 A Sweden Emanuel Jonsson E‘éam Alingsas 508 233 214 253 214 188 1310 218,33 0 1310

6 A Island  Cnar Mar Team Iceland 266 235 236 187 189 192 1305 217,50 O 1305
Bjornsson

7 A Island ?&?ngoia" TeamIceland 192 208 178 236 259 214 1287 21450 0 1287

8 A 20558 Norway Ase Jacobsen Trondheim BK 188 200 244 173 171 211 1187 197,83 48 1235

9 A 21665 Norway Christer Aker Trondheim BK 233 227 235 192 171 175 1233 205,50 0 1233

10 A-Jr Denmark VKlas Jannik BK-Viking 220 217 239 179 218 160 1233 20550 0 1233
Soerensen

11 A Sweden IdaAndersson  BK Hégland 235 185 178 189 238 153 1178 196,33 48 1226

12 A Island Hafpér Hardarson Team Iceland 178 227 208 248 182 177 1220 203,33 0 1220

13 A MAS Zulmazran Zulkifli Malaysia 195 194 169 217 194 224 1193 198,83 0 1193

14 A Islang ~ Sustaf Smari TeamIceland 189 161 205 257 202 175 1189 198,17 0 1189
Bjérnsson

15 A Island  Sunnar Por Team Iceland 201 199 250 194 195 147 1186 197,67 O 1186
Asgeirsson

16 AV Denmark =90n Jannik Enghaven 198 188 148 209 209 225 1177 196,17 0 1177
Soerensen

17 B-V 22133 Norway Rolf Erik Nyseter Syv Sgstre BK 224 202 164 170 182 216 1158 193,00 0 1158

18 A 11014 Norway ‘enneth Fredrikstad BK 182 167 225 192 215 174 1155 192,50 0 1155
Hermansen

19 A 24019 Norway RonnyE.Lygre MunkenBK 173 190 196 167 237 190 1153 192,17 0 1153

20 A 9221  Norway ngrg:s'\gg”e” Ringerike BK 173 202 183 170 217 202 1147 191,17 0 1147

21 A-V 15025 Norway Jan Egil Hansen Larvik BK 202 161 205 144 232 201 1145 190,83 0 1145

22 A 21999 Norway ,cneBerget Ringerike BK 181 188 213 164 190 194 1130 188,33 0 1130
Kristiansen

23 A-V 13803 Norway John Aarre Cross BK 183 170 144 188 241 202 1128 188,00 0 1128

24 A Islang ~ Cudlaugur TeamIceland 171 186 174 193 193 200 1117 186,17 0 1117
Valgeirsson
Bjorn G.

25 A Island . Teamceland 172 202 184 168 201 169 1096 182,67 0 1096
Sigurdsson

26 A-V 22874 Norway Rune Feirud Munken BK 174 158 175 195 180 214 1096 182,67 0 1096

27 A Islang  Blami Pall TeamlIceland 170 216 164 196 168 180 1094 182,33 0 1094
Jakobsson

28 B-Jr 26183 Norway Anders Johansen Trondheim BK 201 185 175 183 169 172 1085 180,83 0 1085

29 AV 7004  Norway Ingar Gabrielsen gﬁ'ar Team 161 171 178 176 175 213 1074 179,00 0 1074

30 B-V 23014 Norway Terje Karlsen Jarlsberg BK 192 167 152 218 161 165 1055 175,83 0 1055

31 A Island ~ Magnus TeamIceland 190 182 182 190 139 151 1034 172,33 0 1034
Gudmundsson

32 B 21799 Norway CnvistianOlsen o uay 178 165 162 147 175 157 984 164,00 0 984

Voldnes
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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Qualifying - 2017-10-14
17:00

A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total

1A Sweden Jens Sjobohm E’éam AlNGSas 531 217 247 197 202 255 1344 22400 0 1344

2 A 20558 Norway Ase Jacobsen Trondheim BK 203 198 194 244 218 213 1270 211,67 48 1318

3 A Denmark Carsten W. Aalborg 170 191 256 227 211 234 1289 21483 0 1289
Hansen Bowling Team

4 A Sweden Emanuel Team Alingsas 154 555 234 200 236 184 1260 210,00 0 1260
Jonsson BC

5 A Sweden Asa Carlsson Orgryte IS 211 212 173 210 193 213 1212 202,00 48 1260

6 A 24758 Norway ~dnan Cross BK 214 233 202 225 174 192 1240 206,67 0 1240
Kindervaag

7 A 16325 Norway Svein Ake Ek Munken BK 166 199 223 204 189 183 1164 194,00 0 1164

8 A 7004 Norway Ingar Gabrielsen Polar Team BK 186 167 201 181 213 204 1152 192,00 0 1152

9 A 25266 Norway '\K"j‘;‘gr"as G-D Mascot BK 258 168 166 171 157 201 1121 186,83 0 1121
Magnus .

10 A 24953  Norway Glamdal BK 134 176 168 224 158 255 1115 18583 0 1115
Johansson

11 AV Sweden Christel Carlsson  Orgryte IS 145 181 184 188 176 187 1061 176,83 48 1109

12 B 6777  Norway E(;‘:tsheel dveva'Stad Trondheim BK 158 198 161 186 145 199 1047 174,50 48 1095

13 B 3151 Norway Mette Hansen Fredrikstad BK 168 178 166 178 170 185 1045 174,17 48 1093

14 A 25265 Norway Brian Kjeer Mascot BK 163 188 173 197 203 164 1088 181,33 0 1088

15 A Sweden Robert Lindberg BK Glam 163 197 211 169 174 170 1084 180,67 0 1084

16 B 20274 Norway E:Qa%"””y Mosjgen 167 200 147 210 174 183 1081 180,17 0 1081

17 B-V 22133 Norway Rolf Erik Nyseter Syv Sgstre BK 150 189 155 191 202 193 1080 180,00 0 1080

18 B 25020 Norway Snistn Fredrikstad BK 166 152 161 170 160 221 1030 171,67 48 1078
Andersen Lofman

19 C 22755 Norway Celine Larsen Solli BK 148 190 161 180 222 126 1027 171,17 48 1075

20 B 21799  Norway \C/Q{c'fntfs” Olsen g1 Bk 156 156 188 180 183 180 1043 173,83 0 1043

21 AV 3276  Norway Robert Lind Larvik BK 171 179 157 170 132 229 1038 173,00 0O 1038

22 C 22386 Norway SandraHansen Fredrikstad BK 146 210 168 149 185 131 989 164,83 48 1037

23 A 25737 Norway glfggar Wwolden  pana BK 177 170 163 208 169 145 1032 172,00 0 1032

24 A 14105 Norway Stig Kjer Mascot BK 205 161 152 172 148 193 1031 171,83 0 1031
Veronica

25 D 6608 Norway Sundberg Trondheim BK 108 167 191 190 160 165 981 163,50 48 1029
Clausen

26 C 25498 Norway Marita Berglund Blue Strike 151 152 179 157 175 159 973 162,17 48 1021

27 D 26823 Norway Frode Tvedt Mascot BK 161 164 202 170 165 148 1010 168,33 0 1010

28 B 23358 Norway .1omas Mascot BK 123 188 155 162 189 191 1008 168,00 0O 1008
Samuelsen

29 B 22984 Norway ;‘;'Iee':]Ame Stord BK 171 170 177 149 169 155 991 16517 0 991

30 C 25787  Norway fl";‘]’&:f; dKaStaS' Trondheim BK 174 133 173 144 190 168 982 163,67 0 982

31 D 26801 Norway Kim Clausen Trondheim BK 180 199 142 157 141 148 967 161,17 0 967

32 D 26888 Norway Bgvrcg;'?“e Sofiemyr BK 165 161 173 140 141 141 921 15350 0 921
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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Semi Final

A
# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum Avg HCP Total
1A Sweden Ida Andersson BK Hoégland 237 219 249 202 219 204 1330 221,67 48 1378
2 A 16002 Norway @yvind Harang Solli BK 219 267 196 244 249 192 1367 227,83 0 1367
3 A Sweden Oskar Wirefeldt Team Clan BK 197 244 233 289 207 194 1364 227,33 0 1364
4 A Sweden Jenny Karlsson BK Skrufscha 213 245 243 168 206 236 1311 218,50 48 1359
5 A Island KUl Freyr TeamIceland 211 232 224 183 268 222 1340 223,33 0 1340
Sigurdsson
6 A 24758 Norway Adrian Kindervaag Cross BK 256 204 215 246 211 189 1321 220,17 0 1321
7 A 21002  Norway h";‘,rgsé%h”s“an Ringerike BK 235 213 235 204 193 237 1317 219,50 0 1317
8 A Sweden Nina Flack )nggibur 171 243 200 247 224 178 1263 210,50 48 1311
9 A Sweden Robert Lindberg ~ BK Glam 192 224 227 228 237 193 1301 216,83 0 1301
10 A 11681 Norway Fredrik Tjernes Solli BK 190 235 258 203 215 199 1300 216,67 0 1300
11 B 23547 Norway Jergen Mathiesen  Soler BK 244 224 189 167 245 225 1294 21567 0 1294
12 A Sweden Hakan Persson IS Géta 202 215 181 203 204 277 1282 21367 0 1282
13 A Sweden Asa Carlsson Orgryte IS 255 159 227 178 182 226 1227 20450 48 1275
14 A 16325 Norway Svein Ake Ek Munken BK 243 213 219 175 216 207 1273 21217 0 1273
15 A 15542  Norway ﬁ:ﬂggfoye Solli BK 171 193 236 259 207 200 1266 211,00 0 1266
16 A Sweden Jens Sjébohm gf:am AliNgSas ,45 212 205 222 205 218 1264 210,67 0 1264
17 A 24502 Norway Sigbjern Eide Solli BK 227 171 203 203 207 253 1264 210,67 0 1264
18 A 9035  Norway RunarAlmestrand Ringerike BK 192 242 255 182 193 193 1257 209,50 0 1257
19 A 17154 Norway Erland Lund Briskebyen BK 211 219 190 223 221 192 1256 209,33 0 1256
20 B 24215 Norway LT;:‘;""S Gkland o6 BK 152 190 220 191 246 246 1245 207,50 0 1245
Kenneth .
21 A 11014 Norway Fredrikstad BK 202 192 232 233 193 185 1237 206,17 0 1237
Hermansen
22 A 21556 Norway Clermund Solgr BK 257 191 168 215 189 196 1216 202,67 0 1216
Mathiesen
23 B 20057 Norway Christian Rogne Rana BK 223 212 180 155 244 193 1207 201,17 0 1207
24 A 25737  Norway glf(‘)’gr Wolden Rana BK 200 131 203 248 246 169 1197 199,50 0 1197
25 A Sweden Jan Simonsen Bulliofta BK 191 207 189 183 204 197 1171 19517 0 1171
26 A 3311  Norway Tom Nilsen Strike BK 168 184 185 160 266 207 1170 19500 0 1170
27 A 21665 Norway Christer Aker Trondheim BK 207 189 226 192 166 189 1169 194,83 0 1169
28 A 20558 Norway Ase Jacobsen Trondheim BK 178 161 158 238 164 175 1074 179,00 48 1122
29 A 21168 Norway ggfge':gs“an Dstlie g gk 182 207 242 168 172 142 1113 18550 0 1113
30 A 22874 Norway Rune Feirud Munken BK 161 167 222 175 185 167 1077 179,50 0 1077
31 A Denmark NIKlas Jannik BK-Viking 183 145 152 179 178 199 1036 17267 0 1036
Soerensen
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Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Final step 1

A

# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 Sum Avg HCP Total
1A Sweden Robert Lindberg BK Glam 253 238 195 686 228,67 0 686
2 A 21002 Norway Lars-Christian Nygard Ringerike BK 245 216 214 675 225,00 0 675
3 A Sweden Jenny Karlsson BK Skrufscha 223 201 214 638 212,67 24 662
4 A Island Skali Freyr Sigurdsson Team Iceland 172 214 267 653 217,67 0 653
5A Sweden Hakan Persson IS Gota 216 201 233 650 216,67 0 650
6 A 24449 Norway Alexander Beck Solgr BK 210 209 205 624 208,00 0 624
7 A Sweden Nina Flack Team X-Calibur 196 210 192 598 199,33 24 622
8 A Sweden Ida Andersson BK Hdogland 224 195 178 597 199,00 24 621
9 A 9168 Norway Kjetil Johansen Drammen Tigers BK 196 200 218 614 204,67 0 614
10 A 11681 Norway Fredrik Tjernes Solli BK 204 208 171 583 194,33 0 583
11 A 19383 Norway Thomas Fredrik Fagerstrgam Solli BK 177 225 178 580 193,33 0 580
12 B 23547 Norway Jgrgen Mathiesen Solgr BK 208 181 182 571 190,33 0 571
13 A 24758 Norway Adrian Kindervaag Cross BK 201 169 191 561 187,00 0 561
14 B 21314 Norway Henrik Aspdahl Oseth Sofiemyr BK 182 179 184 545 181,67 0 545
15 A Sweden Oskar Wirefeldt Team Clan BK 171 175 180 526 175,33 0 526
16 A 16002 Norway ®@yvind Harang Solli BK 157 181 148 486 162,00 0 486

https://en.bowlingres.no/turneringer/2017/ebt_11 norwegian_open_2017/resultater/?... 15-10-2017



BowlingRes - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Final step 2 Side 1 af 1

Results - EBT 11 Norwegian Open 2017 by Brunswick - Final step 2

A
# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 Sum Avg HCP Total
1A Denmark Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team 237 257 269 763 254,33 0 763
2 A 9221 Norway  Glenn Morten Pedersen Ringerike BK 227 268 258 753 251,00 0 753
3 A Sweden Mattias Wetterberg Team Pergamon BC 226 259 223 708 236,00 0 708
4 A Sweden Mattias Jansson BK Josse 224 228 224 676 225,33 0 676
5 A Island Skali Freyr Sigurdsson  Team Iceland 255 221 196 672 224,00 0 672
6 A Sweden Mikael Roos Team Alingsas BC 241 246 183 670 223,33 0 670
7 A Ireland Christopher Sloan ALSAA 246 214 206 666 222,00 0 666
8 A Sweden Robert Lindberg BK Glam 249 190 219 658 219,33 0 658
9 A Denmark Jimmy Dan Mortensen  LBC 213 237 205 655 218,33 0 655
10 A Sweden Jenny Karlsson BK Skrufscha 218 179 227 624 208,00 24 648
11 A Sweden Hakan Persson IS Gota 245 201 191 637 212,33 0 637
12 A 21002 Norway Lars-Christian Nygard Ringerike BK 258 225 150 633 211,00 0 633
13 A Sweden Ida Andersson BK Hogland 199 210 185 594 198,00 24 618
14 A Sweden Nina Flack Team X-Calibur 165 224 194 583 194,33 24 607
15 A 21731 Norway  Ronny Olavesen Sofiemyr BK 199 194 179 572 190,67 0 572
16 A 24449 Norway Alexander Beck Solgr BK 181 201 180 562 187,33 0 562
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

License Country Name Club 1 2 3 Sum Avg Total
Denmark Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team 269 205 238 712 237,33 712
Sweden  Linus Carle BK Josse 206 215 277 698 232,67 698
9221 Norway  Glenn Morten Pedersen Ringerike BK 255 209 227 691 230,33 691
23546 Norway  Jens Mathiesen Solgr BK 224 201 262 687 229,00 687
20573 Norway  Tor Inge Jansen Briskebyen BK 210 219 256 685 228,33 685
Island Arnar David Jonsson Team Iceland 211 213 256 680 226,67 680
Sweden  Mattias Wetterberg Team Pergamon BC 200 215 257 672 224,00 672
Sweden  Mikael Roos Team Alingsas BC 239 222 187 648 216,00 648
Sweden  Pontus Andersson Team Clan BK 245 203 194 642 214,00 642
Sweden  Robert Lindberg BK Glam 231 197 212 640 213,33 640
Island Skali Freyr Sigurdsson Team Iceland 210 244 174 628 209,33 628
Ireland Christopher Sloan ALSAA 205 165 236 606 202,00 606
Sweden  Mattias Jansson BK Josse 214 220 168 602 200,67 602
Sweden  Daniel Fransson Team Pergamon BC 206 180 215 601 200,33 601
24195 Norway  Ruben Hansen Seelen Stord BK 195 168 236 599 199,67 599
Sweden Lars Lundahl Orgryte IS 195 182 186 563 187,67 563
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A
# Cl License Country Name Club 1 2 3 Sum Avg Total
1 A 23545 Norway  Jonas Dammen Solgr BK 242 248 254 744 248,00 744
2 A Sweden  James Gruffman Team Alingsas BC 268 213 246 727 242,33 727
3 A Sweden  Mikael Roos Team Alingsas BC 258 226 220 704 234,67 704
4 A Sweden  Raymond Jansson BK Josse 234 217 248 699 233,00 699
5A Sweden  Markus Jansson BK Josse 231 234 204 669 223,00 669
6 A 20573 Norway  Tor Inge Jansen Briskebyen BK 219 224 225 668 222,67 668
7 A Island Jon Ingi Ragnarsson Team Iceland 255 173 224 652 217,33 652
8 A Denmark Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team 214 257 181 652 217,33 652
9 A Sweden  Mattias Wetterberg Team Pergamon BC 205 275 170 650 216,67 650
10 A 3688 Norway  Tore Torgersen Trondheim BK 242 200 201 643 214,33 643
11 A Sweden  Benjamin Jonsson Team Pergamon BC 202 210 210 622 207,33 622
12 A Sweden  Andreas Hansen Orgryte IS 204 197 198 599 199,67 599
13 A 23546 Norway  Jens Mathiesen Solgr BK 217 157 216 590 196,67 590
14 A 9221 Norway  Glenn Morten Pedersen  Ringerike BK 195 181 213 589 196,33 589
15 A Sweden  Linus Carle BK Josse 203 182 202 587 19567 587
16 A Island Arnar David Jonsson Team Iceland 205 188 181 574 191,33 574
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Cl License Country
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway

23545
20573

Island

Sweden
Sweden
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Name

Raymond Jansson
James Gruffman
Jonas Dammen
Tor Inge Jansen

Jon Ingi
Ragnarsson

Mikael Roos
Markus Jansson

Denmark Carsten W. Hansen

Club

BK Josse

Team Alingsas BC
Solgr BK
Briskebyen BK

Team Iceland

Team Alingsas BC
BK Josse

Aalborg Bowling
Team

Qualification
699
727
744
668

652

704
669

652

288
211
219
235

202

162
246

204

246
238
227
245

225

209
172

172

3 Sum

166
200
183
212

255

258
222

173

700
649
629
692

682

629
640

549

Sidelafl

Avg
233,17
229,33
228,83
226,67

222,33

222,17
218,17

200,17

15-10-2017

Total
1399
1376
1373
1360

1334

1333
1309

1201



